FORMULA RACE CAR ASSOCIATION
2014 CAMS NSW STATE MOTOR RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 4 RESULTS - Wakefield Park 16 & 17 August 2014

CHAMPIONSHIP Qualified Race 1 Race 2
1. Aaron McClintock Dallara F301 1st 25 25
2. David Choon Dallara F304 6th 22 22
3. Glenn Lynch Dallara F397 4th 14 20
4, Andrew Wlodek Dallara F304 10th 11 16
5. Lawrence Katsidis Dallara F396 9th 13 15
6. Rob Sviderskas Dallara F301 13th 9 14
7. Graeme Holmes Dallara F304 2nd 18 18
8. Ross McAlpine Dallara F304 3rd 12 DNF
9. Denis Lesslie Ralt RT34 11th 10 DNF
10. Al Palmer TOMS Toyota 03 7th 20 DNS
11. Kevin Lewis Dallara F395 8th 16 DNF
12. Greg Muddle Dallara F301 5th 15 DNF
13. Ron Coath Dallara F396 DNQ DNS DNS

Not registered:
Barry Elbourn Dallara F398 12th 13th 8th

Points: :1st-25; 2nd - 22; 3rd - 20; 4th - 18; 5th - 16; 6th - 15; 7th - 14; 8th - 13;

9th - 12; 10th - 11; 11th - 10; 12th - 9; 13th - 8; 14th - 7; 15th - 6; All other finishers - 4.

CUP CLASS Qualified Race 1 Race 2
1. Glenn Lynch Dallara F397 1st 10 15
2. Lawrence Katsidis Dallara F396 4th 9 12
3. Denis Lesslie Ralt RT34 5th 8 DNF
4, Al Palmer TOMS Toyota 03 2nd 15 DNS
5. Kevin Lewis Dallara F395 3rd 12 DNF
6. Ron Coath Dallara F396 DNQ DNS DNS

Race 3

25
22
15
14
13
16
DNF
20
18
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

9th

Race 3

12
10
15
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total

75
66
49
41
41
39
36
32
28
20
16
15

Total

37
31
23
15
12

Points: :1st-15; 2nd - 12; 3rd - 10; 4th - 9; 5th - 8; 6th - 7; 7th - 6; 8th - 5; 9th - 4; 10th - 3; All other finishers - 1

Cup 1A and Cup 1B cars scored separately
If 3 or less cars in sub-class: 1st-12; 2nd - 9; 3rd - 7.



