FORMULA RACE CAR ASSOCIATION 2014 CAMS NSW STATE MOTOR RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 4 RESULTS - Wakefield Park 16 & 17 August 2014

CHAMPIONSHIP		Qualified	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total	
1.	Aaron McClintock	Dallara F301	1st	25	25	25	75
2.	David Choon	Dallara F304	6th	22	22	22	66
3.	Glenn Lynch	Dallara F397	4th	14	20	15	49
4.	Andrew Wlodek	Dallara F304	10th	11	16	14	41
5.	Lawrence Katsidis	Dallara F396	9th	13	15	13	41
6.	Rob Sviderskas	Dallara F301	13th	9	14	16	39
7.	Graeme Holmes	Dallara F304	2nd	18	18	DNF	36
8.	Ross McAlpine	Dallara F304	3rd	12	DNF	20	32
9.	Denis Lesslie	Ralt RT34	11th	10	DNF	18	28
10.	Al Palmer	TOMS Toyota 03	7th	20	DNS	DNS	20
11.	Kevin Lewis	Dallara F395	8th	16	DNF	DNS	16
12.	Greg Muddle	Dallara F301	5th	15	DNF	DNF	15
13.	Ron Coath	Dallara F396	DNQ	DNS	DNS	DNS	0
	Not registered:						
	Barry Elbourn	Dallara F398	12th	13th	8th	9th	0

Points: 1st - 25; 2nd - 22; 3rd - 20; 4th - 18; 5th - 16; 6th - 15; 7th - 14; 8th - 13;

9th - 12; 10th - 11; 11th - 10; 12th - 9; 13th - 8; 14th - 7; 15th - 6; All other finishers - 4.

CUP CLASS			Qualified	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total
1.	Glenn Lynch	Dallara F397	1st	10	15	12	37
2.	Lawrence Katsidis	Dallara F396	4th	9	12	10	31
3.	Denis Lesslie	Ralt RT34	5th	8	DNF	15	23
4.	Al Palmer	TOMS Toyota 03	2nd	15	DNS	DNS	15
5.	Kevin Lewis	Dallara F395	3rd	12	DNF	DNS	12
6.	Ron Coath	Dallara F396	DNQ	DNS	DNS	DNS	0

Points: 1st - 15; 2nd - 12; 3rd - 10; 4th - 9; 5th - 8; 6th - 7; 7th - 6; 8th - 5; 9th - 4; 10th - 3; All other finishers - 1 Cup 1A and Cup 1B cars scored separately

If 3 or less cars in sub-class: 1st - 12; 2nd - 9; 3rd - 7.